

2012{ PQ| 65; <w7} ~
1 =>?

D \$2012D1033F
/ L \$ 106000H1121699

!	" # \$	% &	' () *	+ , - . / O 1
2012-12-28	2 3 2511	4 5 6 5 7 8 9 : ; < = > ? @ABCDEF	130000.00	0.00 130000.00 GHI
2012-12-28	2 3 2511	4 5 6 5 7 8 9 : ; < = > ? @ABJ KL	0.00	3900.00 126100.00 => ?
2013-01-23	2 3 1122	MNO=>? PQ@AR* S T UVL	0.00	1415.00 124685.00 WXY
2013-01-23	2 3 1122	MNO=>? PQ@AZ [0.00	5000.00 119685.00 WXY
2013-01-23	2 3 1122	MNO=>? PQ@A\] ^ _L	0.00	5765.80 113919.20 WXY
2013-01-23	2 3 1122	MNO=>? PQ@AZ [0.00	5300.00 108619.20 WXY
2013-01-23	2 3 1122	MNO=>? PQ@A` a b c d	0.00	9560.00 99059.20 WXY
2013-01-23	2 3 1124	MNO=>? PQ@A` a b c d	0.00	12000.00 87059.20 WXY
2013-01-23	2 3 1124	MNO=>? PQ@AZ [0.00	5000.00 82059.20 WXY
2013-01-23	2 3 1124	MNO=>? PQ@AR* O e ^ _L	0.00	11720.90 70338.30 WXY
2013-01-23	2 3 1124	MNO=>? PQ@ASTR * UVL	0.00	1660.00 68678.30 WXY
2013-01-23	2 3 1124	MNO=>? PQ@Af gh c L	0.00	77.30 68601.00 WXY
2013-01-23	2 3 1125	MNO=>? PQ@A ^ _ ` i j k L	0.00	8514.00 60087.00 l m
2013-01-23	2 3 1129	MNO=>? PQ@AR* O e ^ _L	0.00	15727.70 44359.30 WXY
2013-01-23	2 3 1129	MNO=>? PQ@AR* O e n o L	0.00	30.00 44329.30 WXY
2013-01-23	2 3 1129	MNO=>? PQ@Apqr ` a b c d	0.00	5400.00 38929.30 WXY
2013-01-23	2 3 1129	MNO=>? PQ@AR* S T UVL	0.00	1110.00 37819.30 WXY
2013-01-23	2 3 1129	MNO=>? PQ@Ap O; a s L	0.00	10219.10 27600.20 WXY
2013-01-24	2 3 1340	MN=>? PQ@AO2t u R v 1 w Z [L	0.00	27600.00 0.20 WXY
2013-03-12	2 3 507	4 5 6 5 7 8 9 : ; < = > ? @A	50000.00	0.00 50000.20 x y z
2013-03-12	2 3 507	4 5 6 5 7 8 9 : ; < = > ? @ABJ KL	0.00	1500.00 48500.20 x y z

2013-03-15	23633	MN=>?PQ@AOSVL	0.00	600.00	47900.20	
2013-03-15	23633	MN=>?PQ@AOoM b	0.00	930.00	46970.20	
2013-03-15	23633	MN=>?PQ@Aoo; a s	0.00	79.00	46891.20	
2013-03-15	23633	MN=>?PQ@AO s L	0.00	4381.80	42509.40	
2013-03-25	231010	MN=>?PQ@AO1 2u L	0.00	42500.00	9.40	
2013-06-17	23761	MN [h =>? PQ@A/L	5400.00	0.00	5409.40	=>?
2013-09-22	23941	MN=>?PQ@AO L	0.00	430.00	4979.40	l m
2013-09-22	23941	MN=>?PQ@AO a s	0.00	431.83	4547.57	l m
2013-09-22	23943	MN=>?PQ@AO a s	0.00	259.00	4288.57	l m
2013-09-22	23943	MN=>?PQ@Aoo; s	0.00	513.04	3775.53	l m
2013-09-22	23943	MN=>?PQ@AO L	0.00	800.00	2975.53	l m
2013-09-22	23944	MN=>?PQ@AO L SVL	0.00	2628.00	347.53	l m
2014-11-17	23907	MN=>?PQ@AOST L	0.00	347.53	0.00	